
 
VIVEK VIDYALAYA JUNIOR COLLEGE 

H.S.C RESULT 2020: ANALYSIS 
Vivek Junior College Overall Result: 97.02%  (95.52%) 

State Overall Result: 90.66% 
Mumbai Overall Result: 89.35% 

 
Science: 94.11% (94.44%) 

First Rank: Mr.Prajapati Vivek Mahendra   84.76% [551/650]  (79.70%)  
Second Rank: Mr. Parab Vedant Vijay  82% [533/650] (75.53%) 
Third Rank: Mr. Puri Shivam Dinesh  81.02% [527/650] 
 
Commerce(Aided): 97.88%(98.38%) 

First Rank: Ms.Naik Mamta Aryan  90% [585/650] (91.53%) 
Second Rank: Ms. Singh Vaishali Pratap 89.54% [582/650] (89.07%) 
Third Rank: Ms. Avere Amisha Anant  89.38% [581/650] 
 

Commerce (Unaided): 98.33% (100%) 

First Rank: Ms. Shravya Vijay Shetty   91.38% [594/650] (89.84%)   
Second Rank: Ms. Hamsini Ramasubramanian   88.31% [574/650] (85.23%) 

Third Rank: Ms. Shinde Supriya Subhash  85.23% [554/650] 
 
Arts: 88.57 % (93.75%) 

First Rank: Ms. Khan Mahek Javed  80.46% [523/650] (70.76%) 
Second Rank: Ms. Paradkar Tanaya Dyanesh  76.61% [498/650] (69.23%) 
Third Rank: Ms. Shaikh Sana Mazhar Ali  67.07% [436/650] 

 
 

Stream 
No. of 

students 
Appeared 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

 
No. of 

Distinctions 

No. of 
First 

Classes 

No. of 
Second 
Classes 

No. of 
Pass 

Classes 

 
No.of 
Failures 

 
Percentage 

 
Science 

119 
(126) 

 

112 
(119) 

 

09 
(02) 

 

36 
(51) 

 

63 
(65) 

 

04 
(01) 

 

07 
(07) 

 

94.11% 
(94.44%) 

 

Commerce 

(Aided) 

424 

(434) 
 

417 

(427) 
 

93 

(62) 
 

203 

(240) 
 

118 

(122) 
 

03 

(03) 
 

07 

(07) 
 

97.88% 

(98.38%) 
 

Commerce 

(Unaided) 

60 

(55) 
 

59 

(55) 
 

24 

(10) 
 

29 

(40 
 

06 

(05) 
 

00 

(00) 
 

01 

(00) 
 

98.33% 

(100%) 
 

 
   Arts 

35 
(31) 

 

31 
(29) 

 

02 
(00) 

 

08 
(13) 

 

16 
(11) 

 

05 
(05) 

 

04 
(02) 

 

88.57% 
(93.75%) 

 

*Figures in the bracket is the last year’s performance. 


