# VIVEK VIDYALAYA JUNIOR COLLEGE H.S.C RESULT 2020: ANALYSIS

Vivek Junior College Overall Result: **97.02**% (95.52%) State Overall Result: **90.66**%

Mumbai Overall Result: **89.35**%

### Science: 94.11% (94.44%)

First Rank: Mr. Prajapati Vivek Mahendra **84.76%** [551/650] (79.70%)

Second Rank: Mr. Parab Vedant Vijay **82%** [533/650] (75.53%)

Third Rank: Mr. Puri Shivam Dinesh 81.02% [527/650]

### Commerce(Aided): 97.88%(98.38%)

First Rank: Ms.Naik Mamta Aryan **90%** [**585/650**] (91.53%)

Second Rank: Ms. Singh Vaishali Pratap **89.54%** [582/650] (89.07%)

Third Rank: Ms. Avere Amisha Anant **89.38%** [581/650]

#### **Commerce (Unaided): 98.33% (100%)**

First Rank: Ms. Shravya Vijay Shetty **91.38%** [**594/650**] (89.84%)

Second Rank: Ms. Hamsini Ramasubramanian **88.31%** [574/650] (85.23%)

Third Rank: Ms. Shinde Supriya Subhash 85.23% [554/650]

## Arts: 88.57 % (93.75%)

First Rank: Ms. Khan Mahek Javed **80.46%** [523/650] (70.76%)

Second Rank: Ms. Paradkar Tanaya Dyanesh 76.61% [498/650] (69.23%)

Third Rank: Ms. Shaikh Sana Mazhar Ali 67.07% [436/650]

Stream	No. of students Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Distinctions	No. of First Classes	No. of Second Classes	No. of Pass Classes	No.of Failures	Percentage
Science	119	112	09	36	63	04	07	94.11%
	(126)	(119)	(02)	(51)	(65)	(01)	(07)	(94.44%)
Commerce	424	417	93	203	118	03	07	97.88%
(Aided)	(434)	(427)	(62)	(240)	(122)	(03)	(07)	(98.38%)
Commerce	60	59	24	29	06	00	01	98.33%
(Unaided)	(55)	(55)	(10)	(40	(05)	(00)	(00)	(100%)
Arts	35	31	02	08	16	05	04	88.57%
	(31)	(29)	(00)	(13)	(11)	(05)	(02)	(93.75%)

<sup>\*</sup>Figures in the bracket is the last year's performance.